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David Howie Scott

Director Information

Title Mr
Name David Howie Scott
Postcode PR1 3JJ

Date of birth
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

GARROCH INVESTMENTS LIMITED

INVERHOW LTD

FIRSTFORM (127) LIMITED
SHEILDAIG INVESTMENT LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GARROCH PROPERTY INVESTMENT

GROUP LIMITED
INVERUSK LLP

WHIGHAMS WINE CELLARS LIMITED
EDINBURGH ACADEMY
ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SLATEBIN LIMITED

FIDRA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FIRSTFORM (128) LIMITED
FIRSTFORM (126) LIMITED

EDPP LIMITED

WINE IMPORTERS (EDINBURGH)

LIMITED

BLUE MARLIN DEVELOPMENTS

LIMITED

DAPPERCOVER LIMITED
ST. COLUMBA'S HOSPICE SHOPS

LIMITED

HOWIE & CO (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
CALEDONIAN CATERING COMPANY

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

June 1962

Number
13390881
SC480229
SC290859
SC205752

Number
SC681363

S0303596

SC096050
SC130146

SC312874
SC305101
SC290921
SC290858
SC283097
SC057340

SC268354

SC261294
SC113198

SC205894
SC161998

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

In Administration
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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910255321

910255321

C/o Frp Advisory Trading Limited
Derby House

12 Winckley Square

Preston

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

02/06/2021 Director
17/06/2014 Director
27/09/2005 Director
01/09/2000 Director

App. Date Res. Date Position
02/06/2021 Director
12/10/2011 LLP Designated
Member
11/04/2011 19/02/2019 Director
30/04/2008 01/02/2012 Director

01/05/2007 Director
01/08/2006 Director
28/09/2005 07/02/2007 Director
27/09/2005 Director
27/06/2005 Director

14/10/2004 13/12/2006 Director

26/05/2004 Director

24/12/2003 Director
20/11/2000 31/03/2011 Director

01/09/2000 07/02/2007 Director
04/12/1995 Director



